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Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions

Group: 2223-02-EKP12003 Metode Optimasi 22L1
All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 12 Jan 2023 10:30AM - 1PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Drs. M. Teguh,

M.Si

2 Thu 19 Jan 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Drs. M. Teguh,

M.Si

3 Thu 26 Jan 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Drs. M. Teguh,

M.Si

4 Thu 2 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Drs. M. Teguh,

M.Si

5 Thu 9 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Drs. M. Teguh,

M.Si

6 Thu 16 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Drs. M. Teguh,

M.Si

7 Thu 23 Feb 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Imelda, S.E.,

M.S.E

8 Thu 2 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Imelda, S.E.,

M.S.E

6
1 Hamira Hamira 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

9 Thu 9 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Imelda, S.E.,

M.S.E

10 Thu 16 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Imelda, S.E.,

M.S.E

11 Thu 30 Mar 2023 10:35AM - 1:10PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Imelda, S.E.,

M.S.E

12 Fri 31 Mar 2023 1:30PM - 4PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Hamira, S.E.,

M.Si

13 Mon 3 Apr 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Hamira, S.E.,

M.Si

14 Wed 5 Apr 2023 1PM - 3:15PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Hamira, S.E.,

M.Si

15 Thu 6 Apr 2023 10:30AM - 1PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Hamira, S.E.,

M.Si

16 Tue 11 Apr 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2223-02-EKP12003

Metode Optimasi 22L1

Hamira, S.E.,

M.Si
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